
LOTS 7 & 8 BLOCK 8 FOREST HILLS 

TD 1066-1595, TD 1066-1595, WD 1

BROWN SHELBY/CROUSE BRADLEY
505 SE OAK ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-07757-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0600 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

11/19/2024 TP 0.40 17,280 0 0 17,280

STANDARD
1

208,651
1,000
17,280

226,931
0

226,931
HX HB 51,411

175,520
226,931

0

226,931

1521/1908 8/21/2024 WD Q I 01 246,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARRISH DANIELLE

BROWN SHELBY

1393/1433 8/30/2019 WD Q I 01 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMOTHY MAI TRUSTEE O

DANIELLE PARRISH
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90 MAINT/ALTR 50 03/01/2013

2025HX Base Yr

505 SE OAK ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,442 117.3700 131.45 321,001 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2004

BAS 2,004 100 2,004 171,227

FGR 450 55 248 21,190

FOP 28 30 8 684

FST 250 55 138 11,791

UOP 220 20 44 3,760

2,952 2,442 208,651

BAS= W20 N4 W18 S4 W27 S32 E28 FOP= E7 N4 W7 S4$ N4 E7 UOP=
S4 E55 N4 W55$ E30 FGR= E25 N18 W25 S18$ N18 FST= E25 N10 W25
S10$ N10$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 17,280.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 17,280


